Established for over 30 years, Cmech is an American-based company specialized in the design and
manufacture of door and window hardware.
2Cmech's manufacturing plant is located in Guangdong province, southern China and spans 80,000 m
with over 1,000 employees. Cmech's stringent quality control and management system has
achieved ISO9001 certification and most importantly long term customer satisfaction.
Our primary goal is to understand your needs and provide the ultimate in quality and satisfaction. A flexible,
experienced management team and tightly integrated operational structure allows us to anticipate and
respond rapidly to customer needs. We deliver innovative products of outstanding quality.

USER’S MANUAL FOR THE CATALOGUE
Opening Methods Diagrams
Explanation of Part Numbers (P/N)
Our P/Ns consist of letters (A, B, C, D…) and numbers (0, 1, 2, 3…)
For example, A010102 and 010101.
Description of Features Graphics
Unit: Measurements are in millimeters (mm) unless otherwise indicated.
Standard
 Component
Solid Black Line
Component Provided
by Customer
Dotted Black Line
Optional
Component
Solid Blue Line
Exchangeable
Components
Dotted Blue Line
Key
Component
Solid Tan Line
Color Selection
01 Silver
02 Champagne
09 White
11 Gold
12 Bronze
17 Black Smooth
18 Black Textured
C11A Silver
C11B Champagne
C11C Gold
C11D Bronze
The first letter denotes which hardware series the product belongs to:
Note: Some parts may appear to be the same hardware components used
for both doors and windows.
See the configuration tables for specific information.
(mm)
(kg)
(mm)
(mm)
(mm)
300-800
฀60
11, 13, 22, 25, 28, 30, 35
300-1,800
25, 45
17, 20, 24, 28, 32, 36, 40
(kg)
Length of T-Drive
Center Distance of
Spindle Drive Gearbox
Sash Width
Sash Height
Applicable Range
•  The handles are available in many styles and colors
�•  Additional guide wheel support block provides a smoother operation
�•  Multi-point locks can be specified to enhance water and air tightness
   and wind pressure resistance
Casement Window with Fly Screen
Glass Panel Load Bearing
Screen Panel Load Bearing
A: Outswing Casement Window Hardware Series for C-Groove Profile
B: Inswing Casement Window Hardware Series for C-Groove Profile
C: Tilt & Turn Window Hardware Series for C-Groove Profile
D: Hinged Door Hardware Series for C-Groove Profile
E: Gliding Door Hardware Series
F: Lift & Slide Door Hardware Series
G:  Hardware SeriesBi-Folding Door
H: Outswing Awning Window for C-Groove Profile
J: Outswing Casement Window for U-Groove Profile
K:Outswing Casement & Awning Window Hardware Series